
Date Time Home Away Location

Thursday, August 29, 2013 6:00pm Swiss Point Sebastian Plantation Park

Thursday, September 05, 2013 6:00pm Fruit Cove Swiss Point Plantation Park

Thursday, September 12, 2013 5:00pm Pacetti Bay Swiss Point Pacetti Bay

Thursday, September 19, 2013 5:00pm Gamble Rogers Swiss Point Gamble Rogers

Thursday, September 26, 2013 5:00pm Landrum Swiss Point Ponte Vedra High School

Wednesday, October 02, 2013 5:00pm Swiss Point Fruit Cove Bartram Trail High School

Wednesday, October 09, 2013 7:00pm Swiss Point Murray Plantation Park

Thursday, October 17, 2013 6:00pm Swiss Point FSDB Plantation Park

Saturday, October 26, 2013 TBD TBD

Saturday, November 09, 2013 TBD TBD

Playoff Week 1

Championship Week

2013 Swiss Point Schedule


